
Year

1994

1994

1996

1997

1999

2009

2010

2013

2017

2022

Osman Balci

Tuncer Oren

Gabriel Wainer

Bob Howe

Granino Korn

Bernard Zeigler

Mohammad Obaidat

François Cellier

SCS Awards
MCLEOD FOUNDER'S AWARD FOR 

DISTINGUISHED SERVICE TO THE 

PROFESSION

First Name

Ben Clymer

General Gorman


